English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT has a modern,
multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Modern LED dimmers

of money in its lifetime.
▶	 CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides a
5-year warranty along with ETL and ENERGY STAR certifications to guarantee top
quality products and safety!
Top US certifications allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Voltage Size Dimmable Watts CCT Finish
ASD-LFMDR MV XX X XX XX XX
LED Double Ring Flushmount Blank = 120 V 10 = 10 inch 16 = 16 inch D = Dimmable 15 = 15 W 21 = 21 W 30 = 3,000 K BZ = Oil Rubbed Bronze
MV = 120-277 V 12 = 12 inch 18 = 18 inch 16 = 16 W 24 = 24 W 40 = 4,000 K NK = Brushed Nickel
14 = 14 inch 20 = 20 W 28 = 28 W 50 = 5,000 K
CC = 3,000/4,000/5,000 K
LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT:
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LFMDR-12D1530-NK 12 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000 K 1,050 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D1540-NK 12 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 4,000 K 1,050 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D1550-NK 12 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 K 1,050 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D1530-BZ 12 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000 K 1,050 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D1540-BZ 12 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 4,000 K 1,050 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D1550-BZ 12 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 K 1,050 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D2030-NK 12 inch 20 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000 K 1,400 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D2040-NK 12 inch 20 W 120 V TRIAC 4,000 K 1,400 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D2050-NK 12 inch 20 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 K 1,400 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-14D2130-NK 14 inch 21 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000 K 1,470 lm Brushed Nickel 13 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-14D2140-NK 14 inch 21 W 120 V TRIAC 4,000 K 1,470 lm Brushed Nickel 13 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-14D2150-NK 14 inch 21 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 K 1,470 lm Brushed Nickel 13 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-14D2130-BZ 14 inch 21 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000 K 1,470 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 13 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-14D2140-BZ 14 inch 21 W 120 V TRIAC 4,000 K 1,470 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 13 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-14D2150-BZ 14 inch 21 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 K 1,470 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 13 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-NK 10 inch 16 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,150 lm Brushed Nickel 10 3/8" x 10 3/8" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-BZ 10 inch 16 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,150 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 10 3/8" x 10 3/8" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-12D15CC-NK 12 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,050 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-NK 12 inch 20 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,400 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-NK 18 inch 28 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,960 lm Brushed Nickel 17 3/4" x 17 3/4" x 4"
Catalog number
Notes
Type
English

1,680 lm
ASD-LFMDR-12D1540-BZ ASD-LFMDR-14D2150-BZ ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-BZ
ASD-LFMDR-12D1550-BZ ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-NK
1,150 lm
ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-NK
2,000 lm
ASD-LFMDR-12D2030-NK
1,400 lm
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-BZ ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-BZ
ASD-LFMDR-12D2040-NK ASD-LFMDR-12D15CC-NK 1,050 lm
ASD-LFMDR-12D2050-NK ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-NK 1,400 lm
ASD-LFMDR-14D2130-NK 1,470 lm ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-NK 1,960 lm
Color Temperature 3,000 K; 4,000 K; 5,000 K; 3,000/4,000/5,000 K
CRI > 80
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D15CC-NK 12 inch 15 W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,050 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-NK 12 inch 20 W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,400 lm Brushed Nickel 11 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-NK 14 inch 21 W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,500 lm Brushed Nickel 13 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-NK 16 inch 24 W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,680 lm Brushed Nickel 15 3/4" x 15 3/4" x 3 7/8"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-BZ 16 inch 24 W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 1,680 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 15 3/4" x 15 3/4" x 3 7/8"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-NK 18 inch 28 W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 2,000 lm Brushed Nickel 17 3/8" x 17 3/8" x 4"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-BZ 18 inch 28 W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 2,000 lm Oil Rubbed Bronze 17 3/8" x 17 3/8" x 4"
Environmental System
Work Environment Suitable for Damp Locations
Operating Temperature -4°F to 131°F / -20°C to 55°C
L70 life > 50,000 hrs